PORTFOLIO
OVERVIEW
Milliken Healthcare
Improving Patient Lives. Together.
2
PRODUCT LINE OVERVIEW
Milliken’s CoFlex TLC® two layer compression
kits are designed to enhance the experience of

assigned to Andover Healthcare, Inc.
(Updated July 2015)
ORDERING INFORMATION & HCPCS CODES
(Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System Codes)
Andover Healthcare, Inc., a subsidiary of Milliken Healthcare Products, LLC
9 Fanaras Drive, Salisbury, MA 01952 USA
www.healthcare.milliken.com  800.432.6686
CoFlex is a registered trademark of Andover Healthcare, Inc., a
subsidiary of Milliken Healthcare Products, LLC.
Document #COMPRESSIONPOr1
Catalog # Description HCPCS Code*
8840UBZ-TN CoFlex TLC Zinc Lite - Lite Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8840UBZ-SC CoFlex TLC Zinc - Standard Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8840UBC-TN CoFlex TLC Calamine Lite - Lite Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8840UBC-SC CoFlex TLC Calamine - Standard Compression - 4” A6456 & A6452
8830UBZ-TN CoFlex TLC Zinc Lite - Lite Compression - 3” A6456 & A6452
8830UBZ-SC CoFlex TLC Zinc - Standard Compression - 3” A6456 & A6452
8830UBC-TN CoFlex TLC Calamine Lite - Lite Compression - 3” A6456 & A6452
8830UBC-SC CoFlex TLC Calamine - Standard Compression - 3” A6456 & A6452